
2020 Blue Ridge Junior High Fall Sports Schedule 

Football (Game time 4:00) 

Thursday, September 24 

8th grade @ Snowflake 

7th grade Home v. Snowflake 

Thursday, October 1 

Bye Week 

Thursday, October 8 

8th grade Home v. Mogollon 

7th grade @ Mogollon 

Thursday, October 15 

8th grade Home v. St. Johns 

7th grade @ St. Johns 

Thursday, October 22 

8th grade @ Show Low 

7th grade Home v. Show Low 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Softball  (Game time 4:00) 

Tuesday, September 22  

BR @ Show Low 

Thursday, September 24 

BR Home v. St. Johns 

Tuesday, September 29 

BR  @ Snowflake 

Thursday, October 1 

BR Home v. Round Valley 

Tuesday, October 6 

BR  @ Rim Country 

Thursday, October 8 

BR Home v. Mogollon 

Tuesday, October 13 

BR @ Joseph City 

Thursday, October 15 

Bye Week 

Thursday, October 22 

Playoffs TBD 

Saturday, October 24 

Semifinals/Finals TBD 

 


